Name

Hannah Hall
Tammi
Stoneham

Club

Llantwit Major

Bernadette Kelly Afan Nedd

Helen Hall

Dan Baitup
Steffan Hall
Ryan George
Richard Dunlop
Alec Fitzpatrick
Stephen
Harrison

Philip Bailey
SMFU

Jeff Betsworth
Chris Phillips
Mike Kelly
Heather
Callaghan
Steve Lawrence

Clive Matthews
Terence
Salisbury
Stuart Plenty
Richard
Meacham
Connor Groves
Marijn Kampf
Martin
Billingham

Thomas Brown
Dainius Spudys
Christine
Williams

Paul Howells

Afan Nedd
Afan Nedd
Afan Nedd
Afan Nedd
Afan Nedd
NGA

Llantwit Major

Afan Nedd
Afan Nedd

Afan Nedd

NGA

Red Kite
Bodwigiad
bowmens

Red Kite
NGA

NGA
NGA
Llantwit Major

Red Kite

Afan Nedd
Red Kite

Category Gender

Adult

Senior
Senior
Veteran
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult

Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior

Adult
Adult

Veteran

Adult
Adult

Adult
Junior
Adult

Veteran
Young
Adult

Adult

Senior
Adult

£ 2L

£ <L

Style Target

AFBHR

SFBL
SFTR
VFBHR
AMBHR
AMBHR
AMBHR
AMBU
AMESR

AMESR

SMFU
SMBHR
VMEFSR
SMTR

AFFSR
AMBBR

VMTR DNF

AMESR
AMFU

AMFU
JMFU
AMHB

VMBBR

YAMFSR
AMBBR

SFBBR
AMBHR

Score

139

223
123
242
338
352
221
475
455

364

365
273
193
161

342
256

262
524

522
467
97

383

437
279

71
185



